

Neigeshwar Rany House Jadupathi Simrahitola
to NIT 104 Jadupathi (SC)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल पुष्पा **DIVISION**

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य भवन प्रमंडल चैरा **SUB-DIVISION**

Agency:- Ajay Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK No 2575

RECEIVED
2022

on A/c Bill
1st and Final A/c Bill
Measurement

Name of Work—
Situation of Work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of Measurement—
No. and date of agreement—
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/works — Constn of Road from Nageshwar Ray Tadupatti Simrahi to NH 104 Tadupatti under M.M. usy.					
N/Agency — Ajoy Kumar vill + PO — 7921 pur, Nangpur Sitamrhi					
Agreement No — 66 SBD/2021-22					
Date of Start — 23.11.2021					
Date of Comp — 22.08.2022					
1st term					
① Plv & fixing working Bench mark do-do-all Comp 200.					
Qty — 0.350 KM					
② Plv & fixing Reference pillars do-do-all Comp 200.					
Qty — 0.350 KM.					
③ Site clearing & grubbing do-do-all Comp 200.					
Qty — $2 \times 350m \times 0.50m \times \frac{1}{10000}$					
= 0.035 Hae. Say 0.04 Hae.					
④ Box Putting					
Rigid Road — $2 \times 350m \times 0.375m \times 0.10m$					
(BBS) = 26.					
(pcc) — $2 \times 350m \times 0.375m \times 0.175m$ = 22					
Continuation					
Total					26.25

ABSTRACT.

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/work — Constn of Rd From Nagleswar Roy Jadepatti Simrahi Tola to NH 104 Jadepatti under MMHSV.					
N/Agency — Ajay Kumar vill + po — Janipur, Nanpur Sitamrhi					
Agreement No — 66SBD/2021-22					
Date of Start — 23.11.2021					
Date of Comp — 22.08.2022					
(1) PIV & Fixing working bench mark. TMB, page - (1) Qty — 0.250 KM. @ R. 4015.40/KM = R. 1405 = W					
(2) PIV & Fixing Refe- rence pillars. TMB, page - (1) Qty - 0.350 KM. @ R. 1845.98/KM = R. 646 = W					
(3) Site cleaning & pfr- inking. TMB, page (1) Qty — 0.005 Hae. @ R. 52970.33/Hae. R. 2118 = W					
Total					R. 4169 = W

Continuation

Continuation

1570.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Box Paving.					
TMB, page - (1)					
Qty -	26.25	m ³			
@ R. 75.57/m ³ = R.					1983=20
(5) Constn of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit.					
Length 100 m.					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty -	56.70	m ³			
@ R. 190.57/m ³ = R.					10805=20
(6) Constn of Subgrade.					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty -	146.56	m ³			
@ R. 191.76/m ³ = R.					28104=20
(7) Constn of USB.					
TMB, page - (2)					
Qty -	26.25	m ³			
@ R. 2975.86/m ³ = R.					78116=20
(7) P.V. & laying WBM					
W.M. TMB, page (3)					
Qty -	98.44	m ³			
@ R. 3618.93/m ³ = R.					356247=20
Total					R. 479424=20

Continuation

B/P R. 479424=0

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8) Plv & laying pccm 20					
TM 13, page - (4)					
Qty -		210.00	m ³		
@ R. 7450.00/m ³ = R. 1564500=0					
(9) Plv & fixing 10m.					
Stone. TM 13, page - (4)					
Qty -		01	nos.		
@ R. 2297.87/each = 2298=0					
(10) Plv & fixing 20m.					
Stone. TM 13, page - (4)					
Qty -		02	nos.		
@ R. 594.76/each = R. 1189=0					
(11) Plv & fixing inform.					
sign bind.					
TM 13, page - (4)					
Qty -		01			
@ R. 4810.81/each = R. 4810=0					
(12) Plv & fixing 9m.					
equilateral triangle sign					
bind. TM 13, page - (5)					
Qty -		01			
@ R. 5293.98/each = R. 5294=0					
(13) Plv & fixing 60mm					
x 450mm rectangular					
sign bind. TM 13, page - (5)					
Qty -		01			

Continuation

@ R. 4685.43/each = R. 4685=0

Total R. 2062200=0

PTO.

9

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Plv & Fixing direction & place identification sign bnd. TMB, page - (5) Qty — 01 @ R. 3094.06 / each = R. 3094.06					
(15) Plv & Fixing Logo bnd information bnd & main- tenance sign bnd. TMB, page - (5) Qty — 03 Nos. @ R. 9576.80 / each = R. 28730.40					
(16) Plv & Fixing hot app- plied Thermoplastic Carp. TMB, page - (5) Qty - 70.00 m² @ R. 721.95 / m² = — R. 50536.50 Total R. 214456.00 Add 12% WST — R. (+) 25734.72 Add 1% labour cess — R. (+) 2144.60 Total R. 242335.32 ⑪ big storage fee — R. 23954.00 Total R. 244730.32					
⑫ minor 20/3/20 S.E.					
R/R 20.0.22 WAB					
O.A.P.					
Signature 22.3.22					

Continuation